6123329081

T-090 P.001/002 F-066

FORM PTO-1594

M&C<u>121\$7.1U501</u>

(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

05:39PM

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Flease record  1. Name of conveying party(jes):	PhA attached		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
TMI Tax Services, Inc.	Quickfinder, Inc. 14700 Excelsior Blvd. Minnetonka, Minnesota 55345		
Individuals Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State of Minnesota Other:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached?   Yes  No			
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Security Agreement Other:  Mcrger Change of Name	Individual(s) citizenship General Partnership Corporation-State of Minnesota Other:		
Execution Date: <u>August 7, 2002</u>	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:  \[ \sum \text{Yes} \sum \text{No} \]  (Designations must be separate document from Assignment)		
4. Application number(s) or trademark number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) anached? ☐ Yes ☒ No		
``	······································		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)/ Mark(s)	B. Trademark Reg. No.(s)/Mark(s)		
	2162231/QUICKFINDER		
Additional nuest.	s uttached? 🔲 Yes 🗵 No		
o. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and trademarks involved: 1		
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian H. Batzli			
Address: MERCHANT & GOULD P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40 Enclosed		
P.O. Box 2910 Minneapolis, MN 55402-0910	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Minicapoiss, MN 33402-0910	8. Please charge any additional fees or credit any		
	overpayments to our Deposit account number: 13-2725		
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature:	,		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the		
Brian H. Batzli	VV) 8 october 2003		
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Muli Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Do not detach this portion

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budger, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 002728 FRAME: 0463



## AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

	•			
READ INSTRUCTION	NS LISTED BELOW, BEFO	RECOMPLETING THIS FO	RM.	14
1. Type or print in b	stack ink			•
		y of State for filing this "Ame	endment of Articles of Income	cration".
		to the address listed on the		
<del></del>		······································	<u> </u>	
CORPORATE NAME	: (List the name of the comp	oany prior to any desired nar	ne change)	
	.TVT Total C	_		, <u></u>
	·TMI Tax Services	, Inc	<u> </u>	
	fective on the day it is filed the the Secretary of State.	with the Secretary of State, L	inless you indicate another o	late, no later than
·				
article(s) indicating wh	ich article(s) is (are) being s ı additional numbered page	the above corporation were a imended or added.) If the fu s. (Total number of pages in ARTICLE:I	ill text of the amendment will	ewly amended not lit in the
The name of th	is Corporation shall	l be: Quickfinder, :	Inc. DS	•
	the as-paracrett ends	ane. datektrueet.	س و	
			F	F MINNESOTA MENT OF STATE ILED
			AUG	07 2002
			Mary	Kithnew
			_ 6	tary of State
This amendment has h	ees soomved pursuant to A	linnesola Statutes chapter 3		•
execute this amendme	nt and I further certify that I	understand that by signing t	his amendment, I am subjec	
of perjury as set forth in	section 609.48 as If I had s	igned this amendment unde	rgath.	
			<u></u>	
		(Sig	nature of Authorized Person	)
Name and talashone ru	imber of contact person:	Kyle Berger	/952	935 6111
vante and telebuone He	ittoer or contoor person.	Please print legibly		) <u> </u>
All for the se.	41.5 5 5 111 5			
		ired in order to process this further processing this filing.		requested
f you have any question	ns please contact the Secre	tary of State's office at (651)	296-2803.	
RETURN TO:	Secretary of State			
	180 State Office Bldg., 10		,	
30091710 Da - 2000	St. Paul, MN 55155-1299.	(651)296-2803		
08921340 Rev. 10/98				

**RECORDED: 10/08/2003** 

108324

TRADEMARK REEL: 002728 FRAME: 0464